 (AHL) Aluminum
Encased Heat
Sinkable Resistor
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

Housing Aluminum with hard anodic coating
Element Copper-nickel alloy, nickel-chrome alloy or manganese copper
②
Wire
(14AWG)
AHL-25, AHL-25N AHL-50, AHL-50N AHL-150, AHL-150N AHL-150A, AHL-150AN
Length=160mm Length=340mm Length=500mm Length=300mm
③ Terminals LVA2-250, Cu (Nickel-plate), W7.5 × L10mm
 Note: All values might be changed or modified, please consult factory for details.
 Dimensions
Dimensions Extended Lead Wire (AHL-25, AHL-50)
Type
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
E F G H M N P Q
AHL-25, AHL-25N 13 7 14.3 2 18.3 27 20 27
AHL-50, AHL-50N 15.5 7.3 16 2 40 50 22 29
Extended Lead Wire (AHL-25, AHL-50) Dimensions
 Note: All values might be changed or modified, please consult factory for details.
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109

ITEM NEMA-TAB Thickness B (Ref.) dΦ DΦ L H
LVA 2-250 0.8 × 6.35 0.4 7.4 2.3 4.3 21.0 10.0
LVA250 Terminals Dimensions
 Note: All values might be changed or modified, please consult factory for details.
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
rfq@token.com.tw China Factory: +86 755 26055363
Page: 4/7
 Electrical Specification
Electrical Specification Extended Lead Wire (AHL)
Type
Wattage Rating
(W)
Resistance Range (Ω) Max. Working (V) Proper heat sink (Aluminum
chassis) Inductive Non-inductive Inductive Non-inductive
AHL-25 25 0.012~15K - 500 -
1077 cm2 × 1.0 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-25N 25 - 0.02~5.5K - 300
1077 cm2 × 1.0 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-50 50 0.01~40K - 1300 -
1877 cm2 × 1.5 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-50N 50 - 0.02~12K - 600
1877 cm2 × 1.5 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-150 150 0.4~50K - 1900 -
1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-150N 150 - 0.12~25K - 1340
1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-150A 150 0.4~50K - 1900 -
1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm thick or
equiv
AHL-150AN 150 - 0.12~25K - 1340
1896 cm2 × 3.2 mm thick or
equiv
 Note: All values might be changed or modified, please consult factory for details.
 Heat-Sink & Derating Curve